                    NuPure® HPD SERIES
                    Palladium Membrane Hydrogen Purifiers
NuPure Corporation’s HPD Series of Hydrogen Purifiers produce
“State of the Art” hydrogen by utilizing the well established principle of
permeation through a palladium alloy.
NuPure® HPD Series purifiers’ standard size range is from 1 SCFH to 500
SCFH (0.5 slpm to 250 slpm), serving commercial and laboratory users in
the electronic, analytical, chemical and metallurgical fields.

and the unit does not shut down! The choice of when to shut down is left to the operator, who may wish to
continue production for a reasonable period prior to removing the purifier from service.
   Purifiers larger than 100 SCFH (Models HPD-150 and up) use multiple cells in parallel and incorporate
appropriate modifications of the features listed above.
HPD Series Specifications
MODEL CAPACITY POWER  DIMENSIONS  WEIGHT
 SCFH* Watts Width
(in.)
Depth
(in.)
Height
(in.) Kg
HPD-1 1 90 12 16 5 11
HPD-2 2 150 12 16 5 11
HPD-5 5 300 22 13 16 20
HPD-10 10 300 22 13 16 20
HPD-25 25 450 22 13 16 25
HPD-50 50 800 27 13 16 32
HPD-75 75 800 27 13 16 32
HPD-100 100 800 27 13 16 32
HPD-150 150 1600 29 24 16 55
HPD-200 200 1600 29 24 16 55
HPD-250 250 2400 32 24 27 82
HPD-300 300 2400 32 24 27 82
HPD-400 400 3200 32 24 27 105
HPD-500 500 4000 32 24 38 136
   * Based on a feed of Commercial Grade Hydrogen at 250 PSIG Inlet and 0 PSIG
     Outlet Pressure.  Contact factory for assistance in DE-RATING to determine
     flows at different Feed and Product Pressures.      NOTE: 1 SCFH = 0.5 slpm
HPD-100 & smaller units operate on 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz (240 VAC Available)